O 00 N o L o W N -

N NN R R R R R R R B R B
N B O W 00 N O Ul D WN LR O

W W N N N NN N NN
m O VW o0 N OO U1 b W

B

HOMETOWNE RENTALS PLUS EQUIPMENT LIST

Air Compressors

HILTI HAMMER DRILLS:3 SIZES

Flooring

1 HP .75 CFM ELECTRIC

POINTS & CHISELS

CARPET KNEE KICKER

2.5 HP 4.4 CFM ELECTRIC

STUD GUN

CARPET SEAM ROLLER

5.5 HP 13 CFM GAS

WHEEL BARROW

CARPET SEAMING IRON

CARPET STRETCHER

Air Tools Dollies FLOOR EDGER
AIR HOSE APPLIANCE DOLLY FLOOR NAILER
FINISH NAILER DOLLY HAND CART FLOOR NAILER AIR

FINISH STAPLER

FLOOR CART

FLOOR SANDER

FLOOR NAILER

MOVER'S DOLLY

FLOOR STRIPPER

FRAMING NAILER

LAMINATE STAPLER

JOIST HANGER NAILER

Drain Cleaners

LINOLEUM ROLLER

PALM NAILER 3' CLOSET AUGER 17" POLISHER
ROOF NAILER 35' DRILL AUGER TILE SAW
SHEETING STAPLER 35' DRAIN CLEANER
SHINGLE STAPLER 75' SEWER AUGER 1-1/4" TO 3" Generators
100' AUTO FEED AUGER 3000 WATT GENERATOR
Cleaning Equipment 6" SEWER AUGER 6000 WATT GENERATOR
CARPET CLEANER SMALL DRAIN CLEANER
FLOOR SCRUBBER Grinders
PRESSURE WASHER Drywall 4-1/2" ANGLE GRINDER
WET/DRY VAC LIFT 7" ANGLE GRINDER
CORDLESS SCREW GUN
Compactor SANDER Heaters
ASPHALT COMPACTOR SANDER VAC 30,000 BTU RADIANT
PLATE COMPACTOR:2 SIZES SCREW GUN 100,000 200,000 CONVECTION
150,000 BTU
Concrete Tools Excavating 200,000 BTU CONVECTION

1/2"x10' VIBRATOR

MINI EXCAVATOR 8' 4" DEEP




32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

A

24" CONCRETE BROOM

MINI SKID STEER

Ladders & Lifts

16" GAS SAW

ATTACHMENTS: 15" OR 9"

8' STEP LADDER

14" ELECTRIC SAW

AUGER, TRENCHER, FORKS,

24' EXTENSION LADDER

16" SAW W/ DIAMOND BLADE

& BUCKET

32' EXTENSION LADDER

10'-14' VIBRATING SCREED

8" & 12" POST HOLE DIGGER

CONVERTIBLE STEP & EXT

ASSORTED HAND TOOLS

1 MAN GAS

41" ARIEL LEFT

BULL FLOAT W/ HANDLE

POST HOLE DIGGER (MANUAL)

CART FOR 16" FLOOR SAW

SKID STEER - 72" BUCKET & FORKS

Lazer Levels

CEMENT SHEAR

TRENCHER

LEVEL, STICK, & STAND

CONCRETE BLANKETS TRAILER INCLUDED W/ ALL SMALL ROTATIONAL

DRILL BITS 5/32" TO 2" EQUIPMENT

ELECTRIC JACKHAMMER OVER......cotuereerreennenennne
HOMETOWNE RENTALS PLUS EQUIPMENT LIST

Lawn & Garden Roofing Corless Tools

AERATOR CORE NAILERS 18V DRILL

BLADE TRIMMER/EDGER SHINGLE HOG CIRCULAR SAW

BROADCAST SEEDER SHINGLE SHEAR DRYWALL SCREW GUN

BRUSH CUTTER STAPLERS FINISH NAILER

FRONT TINE TILLER FRAMING NAILER

GAS EDGER Scaffolding RECIP. SAW

24" LAWN ROLLER ROLLING WORK PLATFORM

36" LAWN ROLLER STANDARD SECTIONS Hand Tools

LEAF VACUUM 2 TONE COME ALONG

LEAF BLOWER Trailers 26" BOLT CUTTER

LOG SPLITTER 7,000 # & 14,000 # CAPACITY CAMO DECK SCREW KIT

MANTIS TILLER & EDGER 14,000 # DUMP TRAILER CONDUIT BENDER

POWER RAKE & OVER SEEDER

ENCLOSED TRAILER

DOOR/JAMB TEMPLATE KIT

PUSH MOWER

ELECTRIC BRICK SAW

REAR TINE TILLER

Miscellaneous

ELECTRIC STAPLE GUN




63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

A B C
SEEDER HAND 12 TON BOTTLE JACK HAMMER STAPLER
STRING TRIMMER 12' ALUMINUM BRAKE LAZER LEVELS
STUMP GRINDER CELLULOSE INSULATION BLOWER PIPE CLAMP
THATCHER CORDLESS DRILLS POST HOLE DIGGER
THATCHER TOW 38" FIBERGLASS INSULATION BLOWER POWER TROWEL 36"
TOW BEHIND RAKE FLOOR FAN VARIETY POWER TROWEL 48"
WOOD CHIPPER JUMPER CABLES SAN ANGELO BAR

LADDER JACKS WALL JACKS

Mixers LITTLE WONDER BLOWER
CEMENT MIXER ELECTRIC METAL SHEAR Power Tools
CEMENT MIXER GAS ORBITAL SANDER 12" COMPOUND MITER SAW

MORTAR MIXER

PAINT STRIPPING MACHINE

ANGLE GRINDER

PALM SANDER 1/4 SHEET AUTO BUFFER
Painting PASLODE FINISH NAILER BELT SANDER
AIRLESS PAINT SPRAYER PASLODE FRAMING NAILER CIRCULAR SAW
LINE STRIPER PEX CRIMPER COLLATED SCREW GUN
TEXTURE SPRAYER POST DRIVER ELECTRIC CAULK GUN
ROUTER HILTI DEMOLITION HAMMER
Pumps SAFETY HARNESS JIGSAW
3/4" SUBMERSIBLE SCREW GUNS METAL CUTTING CHOP SAW
2" SUBMERSIBLE SNOW BLOWER ORBITAL SANDER

2" GAS CENTIFUGAL

SPRAY FOAM GUN

PALM SANDER

TRAILER HITCHES PERMA CHINK CAULK GUN
Plumbing TREX GROOVE CUTTER PLUNGE ROUTER
1/2" PEX CRIMPER WALLPAPER STEAMER RECIP. SAW

3/4" PEX CRIMPER

WIRE STAPLER

PIPE WRENCHES

SOIL PIPE CUTTER




