	А	В	С		
1	HOMETOWNE RENTALS PLUS EQUIPMENT LIST				
2					
3	Air Compressors	HILTI HAMMER DRILLS:3 SIZES	Flooring		
4	1 HP .75 CFM ELECTRIC	POINTS & CHISELS	CARPET KNEE KICKER		
5	2.5 HP 4.4 CFM ELECTRIC	STUD GUN	CARPET SEAM ROLLER		
6	5.5 HP 13 CFM GAS	WHEEL BARROW	CARPET SEAMING IRON		
7			CARPET STRETCHER		
8	Air Tools	Dollies	FLOOR EDGER		
9	AIR HOSE	APPLIANCE DOLLY	FLOOR NAILER		
10	FINISH NAILER	DOLLY HAND CART	FLOOR NAILER AIR		
11	FINISH STAPLER	FLOOR CART	FLOOR SANDER		
12	FLOOR NAILER	MOVER'S DOLLY	FLOOR STRIPPER		
13	FRAMING NAILER		LAMINATE STAPLER		
14	JOIST HANGER NAILER	Drain Cleaners	LINOLEUM ROLLER		
15	PALM NAILER	3' CLOSET AUGER	17" POLISHER		
16	ROOF NAILER	35' DRILL AUGER	TILE SAW		
17	SHEETING STAPLER	35' DRAIN CLEANER			
18	SHINGLE STAPLER	75' SEWER AUGER 1-1/4" TO 3"	Generators		
19		100' AUTO FEED AUGER	3000 WATT GENERATOR		
20	Cleaning Equipment	6" SEWER AUGER	6000 WATT GENERATOR		
21	CARPET CLEANER	SMALL DRAIN CLEANER			
22	FLOOR SCRUBBER		Grinders		
23	PRESSURE WASHER	Drywall	4-1/2" ANGLE GRINDER		
24	WET/DRY VAC	LIFT	7" ANGLE GRINDER		
25		CORDLESS SCREW GUN			
26	Compactor	SANDER	Heaters		
27	ASPHALT COMPACTOR	SANDER VAC	30,000 BTU RADIANT		
28	PLATE COMPACTOR:2 SIZES	SCREW GUN	100,000 200,000 CONVECTION		
29			150,000 BTU		
30	Concrete Tools	Excavating	200,000 BTU CONVECTION		
31	1/2"x10' VIBRATOR	MINI EXCAVATOR 8' 4" DEEP			

	А	В	С	
32	24" CONCRETE BROOM	MINI SKID STEER	Ladders & Lifts	
33	16" GAS SAW	ATTACHMENTS: 15" OR 9"	8' STEP LADDER	
34	14" ELECTRIC SAW	AUGER, TRENCHER, FORKS,	24' EXTENSION LADDER	
35	16" SAW W/ DIAMOND BLADE	& BUCKET	32' EXTENSION LADDER	
36	10'-14' VIBRATING SCREED	8" & 12" POST HOLE DIGGER	CONVERTIBLE STEP & EXT	
37	ASSORTED HAND TOOLS	1 MAN GAS	41' ARIEL LEFT	
38	BULL FLOAT W/ HANDLE	POST HOLE DIGGER (MANUAL)		
39	CART FOR 16" FLOOR SAW	SKID STEER - 72" BUCKET & FORKS	Lazer Levels	
40	CEMENT SHEAR	TRENCHER	LEVEL, STICK, & STAND	
41	CONCRETE BLANKETS	TRAILER INCLUDED W/ ALL	SMALL ROTATIONAL	
42	DRILL BITS 5/32" TO 2"	EQUIPMENT		
43	ELECTRIC JACKHAMMER		OVER	
44				
45				
46	HOMETOWNE RENTALS PLUS EQUIPMENT LIST			
47	Lawn & Garden	Roofing	Corless Tools	
48	AERATOR CORE	NAILERS	18V DRILL	
49	BLADE TRIMMER/EDGER	SHINGLE HOG	CIRCULAR SAW	
50	BROADCAST SEEDER	SHINGLE SHEAR	DRYWALL SCREW GUN	
51	BRUSH CUTTER	STAPLERS	FINISH NAILER	
52	FRONT TINE TILLER		FRAMING NAILER	
53	GAS EDGER	Scaffolding	RECIP. SAW	
54	24" LAWN ROLLER	ROLLING WORK PLATFORM		
55	36" LAWN ROLLER	STANDARD SECTIONS	Hand Tools	
56	LEAF VACUUM		2 TONE COME ALONG	
57	LEAF BLOWER	Trailers	26" BOLT CUTTER	
58	LOG SPLITTER	7,000 # & 14,000 # CAPACITY	CAMO DECK SCREW KIT	
59	MANTIS TILLER & EDGER	14,000 # DUMP TRAILER	CONDUIT BENDER	
60	POWER RAKE & OVER SEEDER	ENCLOSED TRAILER	DOOR/JAMB TEMPLATE KIT	
61	PUSH MOWER		ELECTRIC BRICK SAW	
62	REAR TINE TILLER	Miscellaneous	ELECTRIC STAPLE GUN	

	А	В	С
63	SEEDER HAND	12 TON BOTTLE JACK	HAMMER STAPLER
64	STRING TRIMMER	12' ALUMINUM BRAKE	LAZER LEVELS
65	STUMP GRINDER	CELLULOSE INSULATION BLOWER	PIPE CLAMP
66	THATCHER	CORDLESS DRILLS	POST HOLE DIGGER
67	THATCHER TOW 38"	FIBERGLASS INSULATION BLOWER	POWER TROWEL 36"
68	TOW BEHIND RAKE	FLOOR FAN VARIETY	POWER TROWEL 48"
69	WOOD CHIPPER	JUMPER CABLES	SAN ANGELO BAR
70		LADDER JACKS	WALL JACKS
71	Mixers	LITTLE WONDER BLOWER	
72	CEMENT MIXER ELECTRIC	METAL SHEAR	Power Tools
73	CEMENT MIXER GAS	ORBITAL SANDER	12" COMPOUND MITER SAW
74	MORTAR MIXER	PAINT STRIPPING MACHINE	ANGLE GRINDER
75		PALM SANDER 1/4 SHEET	AUTO BUFFER
76	Painting	PASLODE FINISH NAILER	BELT SANDER
77	AIRLESS PAINT SPRAYER	PASLODE FRAMING NAILER	CIRCULAR SAW
78	LINE STRIPER	PEX CRIMPER	COLLATED SCREW GUN
79	TEXTURE SPRAYER	POST DRIVER	ELECTRIC CAULK GUN
80		ROUTER	HILTI DEMOLITION HAMMER
81	Pumps	SAFETY HARNESS	JIGSAW
82	3/4" SUBMERSIBLE	SCREW GUNS	METAL CUTTING CHOP SAW
83	2" SUBMERSIBLE	SNOW BLOWER	ORBITAL SANDER
84	2" GAS CENTIFUGAL	SPRAY FOAM GUN	PALM SANDER
85		TRAILER HITCHES	PERMA CHINK CAULK GUN
86	Plumbing	TREX GROOVE CUTTER	PLUNGE ROUTER
87	1/2" PEX CRIMPER	WALLPAPER STEAMER	RECIP. SAW
88	3/4" PEX CRIMPER	WIRE STAPLER	
89	PIPE WRENCHES		
90	SOIL PIPE CUTTER		